

PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 104370342

Data publicarii	16.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.331,78 RON - 1.331,78 RON

Descriere: 1 CENUSAR buc 4 29.41 117.65 22.35 2 SIMINA SACI MENAJ 240L 10BUC/ROLA LDPE buc 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 3 SIMINA SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA LDPE buc 5 6.72 33.61 6.39 4 MARINE CORAL SAPUN LICHID LAVANDA 500ML buc 16 4.2 67.23 12.77 5 GEROROYAL SAPUN LICHID buc 4 12.61 50.42 9.58 6 SAVO ANTIMUCEGAI 500ML buc 2 24.37 48.74 9.26 7 DERO PR. MUNTE MANUAL 31S 1.4KG buc 5 24.37 121.85 23.15 8 DOMESTOS PIN 750ML buc 10 10.92 109.24 20.76 9 ASEVI DETERGENT PARDOSELI MIO 1L buc 10 11.76 117.65 22.35 10 RIVEX GEAM buc 10 11.34 113.45 21.55 11 LAVETA 2BUC/SET buc 6 8.4 50.42 9.58 12 MANUSI NITRIL NEGRE (LATEX) set 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 13 NUFAR DETARTRANT CLASIC 800ML buc 7 9.66 67.65 12.85 14 SIMINA SACI MENAJ 35L 15BUC/ROLA LDPE buc 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 15 SIMINA SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA LDPE buc 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 16 MOP BUMBAC 220G(REZERVA) buc 5 5.46 27.31 5.19 17 COZI LEMN buc 8 2.94 23.53 4.47 18 MATURA GARDEN buc 3 11.76 35.29 6.71 19 CLOR 1L buc 8 2.94 23.53 4.47 20 PROSOAPE ELFI 3STR 150FOI buc 10 7.56 75.63 14.37 21 HARTIE ELFI 24BUC STANDARD bax 3 38.32 114.96 21.84
